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IME

TOMASZ
BARTLOMIEJ
JAROStAW
MICHAL
PIOTR
RAFAL
PAWEL
WOJCIECH
MACIEJ
LUKASZ
GRZEGORZ
RADOStAW
DARIUSZ
LUKASZ
WITOLD
MAREK
JACEK
SYLWIA
SLAWOMIR
KATARZYNA
MICHAL
KRZYSZTOF
TOMASZ
BENOIT
MACIEJ
PIWOWAR
tUKASZ
MACIEJ
PIOTR
KINGA
ADRIAN
KATARZYNA
TOMASZ
PAWEL
ADAM
AGNIESZKA
ADRIAN
MATEUSZ
STANISLAW
ARKADIUSZ
AGATA
AGNIESZKA
ARTUR
PAWEL
ANNA
ADAM
ANDRZEJ
BARTOSZ
ANNA
PAWEL
ELZBIETA
TOMASZ
DOROTA
MICHAL
KATARZYNA
MICHAL
ANNA
SZYMON
DOMINIK
PAULINA
LUIZA
AGNIESZKA
KRZYSZTOF
MICHAL
MICHAL
SZYMON
MICHAL
IWONA
TOMASZ
KAROL
KAROLINA
MAREK
KRZYSZTOF
MARZENA
MACIEJ

NAZWISKO

SAJEWICZ
DANEK
GALADYK
PIEDEL
WISNIEWSKI
STANKOWSKI
KOWALIK
JAKOBSZE
JANISZEWSKI
KAWECKI
KONCZYK
WEGLARZ
MAZURKIEWICZ
PIETRZAK
CHOMICZEWSKI
PLACHETA
SURMARKISKI
MADEJAK
KURZAWA
WESOLOWSKA
WOJCIECHOWICZ
ZALEWSKI
GALECKI
HANZEN
LISIEWSKI
KUBA
NAPIORKOWSKI
PIEDEL
SZPUNAR

DYAKOWSKA KAWECKA

WIECEAWSKI
CERAN
CZUDOWSKI
PRUCNAL
MAZURKIEWICZ
KUBIAK
LEWANDOWSKI
LUKIANIUK
KROLIKOWSKI
MARSZALEK
RYBUS
PORYCKA
MICHALAK
CHROMINSKI
KRUPA
MATWIJCZYK
FRYMUS
BIALECKI
HERMANOWICZ
ADAMCZYK
KOZLOWSKA
0SOJCA
BISZEWSKA
SWIRCZ
MARUSZEWSKA
SPOCZYNSKI
PRZYTULA
SZYNWELSKI
LUBASZ
JASKIEWICZ
OCHRYMOWICZ
TYPIAK
HOTIUK
SZYDLOWSKI
DABROWSKI
DEMMER
KOZIEL
SZABLICKA
NOWINSKI
GNIAZDOWSKI
GALADYK
KOSTYKOWSKI
KIELAK
MARKOWICZ
GODYN

pomiar czasu: entretiming.pl

NR

1154
20
27
84
141
99
51
40
41
150
142
119
74
143
14
1
101
67
135
118
123
126
29
37
62
55
77
83
106
131
121
1
18
89
73
56
60
66
31
70
92
87
148
15
54
71
26
4
38
2
53
80
5
140
144
98
90
108
136
1153
79
114
133
107
21
1152
52
102
78
132
28
49
44
69
32
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BIEGwW.NET
17 wrzes$nia 2016 r.
dystans: 10km

WYNIKI
KLUB KAT.
EMPIK.COM M1
BEYOND.PL M36+
NEXUS TEAM M1
NEXTBIKE M1
GEMIUS M1
M1
DECATHLON.PL M1
DOMODI.PL M36+
OPTIVO M1
ADFORM M36+
M36+
TUZAGRAM.PL M36+
BLIK M36+
M1
LUBASZ | WSPOLNICY - KANCELARIAF M1
WEBINTERPRET M1
PANORAMA FIRM M36+
RTV EURO AGD K36+
ORANGE POLSKA M36+
ORANGE POLSKA K36+
SPLIO POLSKA M1
DBMS M1
RTV EURO AGD M36+
GOOGLE ENDURANCE TEAM M1
WEBINTERPRET M1
GOOGLE ENDURANCE TEAM M1
KLUB MARATONCZYKA TIM SA M1
NEXTBIKE M1
CUBE GROUP RUNNING TEAM M1
GEMIUS K36+
NEXTBIKE M1
K1
GOOGLE ENDURANCE TEAM M36+
RTV EURO AGD M36+
GEMIUS M36+
MISTRZOWIE KODOWANIA K36+
SALES & MORE M1
ZANOX M1
M1
GOOGLE ENDURANCE TEAM M36+
GEMIUS K1
K1
TRADEDOUBLER M1
NETSPRINT RUNNING TEAM M1
BLIK K1
CUBE GROUP RUNNING TEAM M1
NETSPRINT RUNNING TEAM M1
MAKRO M1
OPTIVO K1
NEXTBIKE M1
WEBINTERPRET K1
WEBINTERPRET M36+
INSANE DOTS K1
EMPIK.COM M1
TRADEDOUBLER K1
RK ATHLETICS M36+
GEMIUS K1
POL-POZ M1
LUBASZ | WSPOLNICY - KANCELARIA F M36+
EMPIK.COM K1
AKUPISZMI.PL K1
GEMIUS K1
EMPIK.COM M36+
M1
M1
EMPIK.COM M1
GEMIUS M1
TRAVELIST BY SECRET ESCAPES K1
TRAVELIST BY SECRET ESCAPES M1
EMPIK.COM M1
NEXUS TEAM K1
WEBINTERPRET M36+
GEMIUS M36+
BLIK K1
LUBASZ | WSPOLNICY - KANCELARIAF M1
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37
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00:17:57
00:18:43
00:18:41
00:19:18
00:19:26
00:19:41
00:20:21
00:20:25
00:20:11
00:20:54
00:20:49
00:21:12
00:21:32
00:21:05
00:21:40
00:21:11
00:21:50
00:22:33
00:22:41
00:22:34
00:23:31
00:22:35
00:23:04
00:23:30
00:23:26
00:23:30
00:23:00
00:24:21
00:24:28
00:23:56
00:24:52
00:24:14
00:24:51
00:24:49
00:24:25
00:24:38
00:25:36
00:24:50
00:25:27
00:24:42
00:24:54
00:25:03
00:25:20
00:24:59
00:25:28
00:26:19
00:26:35
00:25:29
00:25:50
00:25:57
00:26:25
00:27:11
00:25:53
00:25:55
00:26:25
00:27:09
00:27:28
00:27:11
00:27:57
00:28:04
00:27:39
00:27:40
00:26:44
00:27:41
00:27:40
00:28:05
00:27:29
00:28:02
00:28:02
00:28:42
00:27:43
00:28:28
00:28:11
00:28:16
00:29:06

META

00:37:01
00:39:12
00:39:16
00:39:39
00:39:43
00:40:26
00:40:43
00:41:05
00:42:26
00:43:17
00:43:20
00:43:22
00:43:29
00:43:42
00:43:42
00:44:23
00:44:47
00:45:07
00:45:12
00:45:36
00:45:49
00:45:56
00:46:52
00:47:11
00:47:19
00:47:21
00:47:45
00:47:57
00:48:31
00:48:34
00:48:43
00:49:08
00:49:51
00:49:52
00:50:25
00:50:32
00:50:33
00:50:40
00:50:48
00:50:54
00:51:13
00:51:23
00:51:24
00:51:26
00:51:35
00:51:50
00:52:22
00:52:46
00:53:05
00:53:06
00:53:46
00:54:00
00:54:01
00:54:03
00:54:39
00:55:00
00:55:44
00:55:53
00:56:11
00:56:23
00:56:51
00:56:58
00:57:12
00:57:22
00:57:25
00:57:30
00:57:36
00:57:42
00:57:46
00:58:06
00:58:18
00:58:20
00:58:34
00:58:34
00:58:40

NETTO

00:37:01
00:39:12
00:39:16
00:39:39
00:39:43
00:40:26
00:40:43
00:41:05
00:42:25
00:43:17
00:43:19
00:43:22
00:43:19
00:43:42
00:43:42
00:44:23
00:44:46
00:45:07
00:45:12
00:45:35
00:45:43
00:45:41
00:46:40
00:47:09
00:47:17
00:47:20
00:47:40
00:47:56
00:48:24
00:48:34
00:48:33
00:49:07
00:49:47
00:49:40
00:50:20
00:50:25
00:50:26
00:50:33
00:50:44
00:50:49
00:51:12
00:51:16
00:51:17
00:51:20
00:51:26
00:51:42
00:52:14
00:52:25
00:53:01
00:52:58
00:53:44
00:53:55
00:53:48
00:53:50
00:54:33
00:54:48
00:55:41
00:55:40
00:56:01
00:56:22
00:56:48
00:56:45
00:57:12
00:57:07
00:57:11
00:57:29
00:57:22
00:57:33
00:57:36
00:57:53
00:58:17
00:58:16
00:58:27
00:58:25
00:58:28



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

PIOTR
MAGDALENA
MAREK
MICHAL
TOMASZ
KAMIL
TOMASZ
KAROLINA
KRZYSZTOF
HANIA

LUIZA
KATARZYNA
AGATA
MARCO
MACIEJ
AGNIESZKA
MICHAL
MAREK
PRZEMYStLAW
ANDRZEJ
MAGDALENA
JAN
KAROLINA
MIROStAW
WOJCIECH
RADOStAW
MARK
GEROLD
MAGDALENA
LUKASZ
ANITA
TOMASZ
ADAM

JAN

NIMAL
ROBERT
IWONA

LESNOWOLSKI
TOKARSKA
TOKARSKI
JAGIELSKI
MAJEWSKI
MAZUR
SOBIESIAK
CHABRASZEWSKA
BUCZEK

KITA

GORECKA
PFEIFER-CHOMICZEWSKA
WARTAK
YAMMINE
GANKO
GRODZICKA
KOPYSTECKI
WELODARCZYK
JURGIEL-ZYLA
TRUBILOWICZ
KOTLARCZYK
BORAS
SZCZEPANSKA
SZAJKO
BUCZAK
MAZUR

ELLIS
MARGANE
FILIPIAK
ZEDZIANOWSKI
WATA
MICHALCZYK
SZEWCZYK
SOSNA
RATNAYAKE
SADOWSKI
BRZOZKA-ZLOTNICKA
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59
109
110

39

68
146

95

13

10

45

33

81
116
125

30

35

48
122

42
147

50

139
103

72
24
129
25
128
117
76
105
97
91
93
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BIEGwW.NET
17 wrzes$nia 2016 r.
dystans: 10km
WYNIKI

RTV EURO AGD
BZYKANALIA
BZYKANALIA
OPTIVO

RTV EURO AGD
TRADEDOUBLER
WEBINTERPRET
WEBINTERPRET

LUBASZ | WSPOLNICY - KANCELARIA F

DBMS

LUBASZ | WSPOLNICY - KANCELARIA F

PANORAMA FIRM
WEBINTERPRET

NETSPRINT RUNNING TEAM
NETSPRINT RUNNING TEAM
GEMIUS

OPTIVO

NETSPRINT RUNNING TEAM
TRADEDOUBLER

GOOGLE ENDURANCE TEAM

RTV EURO AGD
RTV EURO AGD
POL-POZ
POL-POZ
WEBINTERPRET

OPTIVO

OPTIVO

OPTIVO

NETSPRINT RUNNING TEAM
NETSPRINT RUNNING TEAM
NETSPRINT RUNNING TEAM
BLIK

NETSPRINT RUNNING TEAM
MISTRZOWIE KODOWANIA

M36+
K36+
M36+
M36+
M1
M1
M1
K1
M1
K1
K1

K1
M1
M1
K1
M1
M36+
M1
M1
K36+
M1
K1
M36+
M36+
M1
M36+
M36+
K1
M1
K1
M36+
M36+
M1
M36+
M36+
K1

20

21
22
38
39
40
16
41
17
18
19
20
42
43
21
44
23
45
46

47
22
24
25
48
26
27
23
49
24
28
29
50

00:24:46
00:29:37
00:29:38
00:30:31
00:29:28
00:31:37
00:27:11
00:30:10
00:25:51
00:31:25
00:31:31
00:32:21
00:31:44
00:30:33
00:28:07
00:28:43
00:33:09
00:32:06
00:32:06
00:32:55
00:31:34
00:26:47
00:27:47
00:26:56
00:33:09
00:33:53
00:32:58
00:32:51
00:35:13
00:35:14
00:35:11
01:21:40
00:29:34
00:29:37
00:30:17
00:22:49
00:29:32

01:00:22
01:01:08
01:01:08
01:02:15
01:02:37
01:02:42
01:02:50
01:02:51
01:03:06
01:03:22
01:03:51
01:03:59
01:04:20
01:04:35
01:04:39
01:04:48
01:06:15
01:06:19
01:06:19
01:06:41
01:06:44
01:08:23
01:09:05
01:09:07
01:10:08
01:11:12
01:12:55
01:12:56
01:13:53
01:15:21
01:15:23
01:26:41
01:35:25
01:35:29

01:00:13
01:00:57
01:00:57
01:02:09
01:02:28
01:02:30
01:02:46
01:02:48
01:03:05
01:03:10
01:03:36
01:03:47
01:04:10
01:04:31
01:04:32
01:04:46
01:06:01
01:06:13
01:06:13
01:06:28
01:06:40
01:08:10
01:08:54
01:08:53
01:09:52
01:10:56
01:12:53
01:12:53
01:13:48
01:15:16
01:15:18
01:26:41
01:35:18
01:35:19
DNF
DNF
DNF



